

M.M.G.S.Y (GEN)
પાત્ર:- દેવર રામી બેબર જે સુરિદેવી પ્રગી દીભી

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ગ્રામી રીગરેન્ડ બુધીર રીદે, રીદેરિયક ગ્રામી DIVISION
બારી ગવલ પ્રમીય - ૨૫૧૫૮ SUB-DIVISION
સેવકક:- શો રીમી-૧ બ-૧૧૦

Measurement Book

M.B.No- 1471

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd RIA Bill (Final cost)				
	2. Substation of road				
	Photo of Embankment 25/05/2023				
	All City wide T.M.B Form P/28 to 36				
Item ①	Sitting out bench				
	more or less 10 E)				
P/28	0.876 km				
⑥ ₹	6228.571/m ₹ 5486=22				
Item ②	Clearing and				
	Grubbing & do-er				
P/29	0.526 Hect				
⑥ ₹	54199=03 Hect ₹ 28508=68				
Item ③	Cost of Embankment				
P/29	do do E)				
	Lead upto 100m 822.18m ³				
⑥ ₹	196.11/m ³ ₹ 161,237=72				
	Lead upto 100m 205.55m ³				
⑥ ₹	194.89/m ³ ₹ 40059=40				
Item ④	Cost of sub grade				
	Barren Shoulder E)				
P/30	1646.60m ³				
⑥ ₹	196.74/m ³ ₹ 323,952=08				
Item ⑤	Cost of GSB do-er				
P/29	679.50m ³				
⑥ ₹	3135.14/m ³				
	₹ 21,30,327=63				
	₹ 26,89,501=73				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 26,89,547.3
<u>Item No (6) Providing and</u>					
<u>fixing typical</u>					
<u>mm G.I. door</u>					
P/30	270.51 m ²				
@ ₹	3988.54/m ²				₹ 10,99,463.26
<u>Item No (7) Providing and</u>					
<u>fixing typical</u>					
<u>mm G.I. door</u>					
P/30	3 Nos @ ₹ 12562.23/ea				
					₹ 37686.69
<u>Item No (8) Excavation of</u>					
<u>for door</u>					
P/31	10.80 m ³ @ ₹ 312.08/m ³				₹ 3370.46
<u>Item No (9) Providing and laying</u>					
<u>R.C.N.P. Hermetized door</u>					
P/31	300 mm Ø, 30.0 m				
@ ₹	1023.12/m				₹ 30693.60
<u>Item No (10) 150 mm Ø, 7.50 m</u>					
@ ₹	6028.86/m				₹ 45193.95
<u>Item No (11) Providing and</u>					
<u>applying finish</u>					
<u>coat door</u>					
P/31	2677.50 m ²				
@ ₹	48.04/m				₹ 128,627.10
<u>Item No (12) Providing and applying</u>					
<u>Tack coat door</u>					
P/31	2677.50 m ² @ ₹ 16.49/m ²				₹ 44151.97
					₹ 40,78,929.26

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 4678929=26
<u>Item No (12)</u> Providing mss					
do do do					
P/32 2677.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 215.28/m ² ₹ 576,679=95					
<u>Item No (13)</u> Cont of un-reinforced					
M30 PCC Pavement					
do do as per dia					
P/32 179.63 m ³					
@ ₹ 7891.50/m ³ ₹ 14,16,524=35					
<u>Item No (14)</u> Excavation of					
for do do					
P/32 22959 m ³ @ ₹ 309.08/m ³ ₹ 7096=16					
<u>Item No (15)</u> Providing extra class					
bedding do do do					
P/32 138 m ³ @ ₹ 545.51/m ³ ₹ 752=80					
<u>Item No (16)</u> Back filling behind					
Abut do do do					
P/33 1.51 m ³ @ ₹ 815.01/m ³ ₹ 1230=66					
<u>Item No (17)</u> Providing PCC/MIS in					
leveling covered do do					
P/33 1.89 m ³ @ ₹ 6016.27/m ³ ₹ 11,370=75					
<u>Item No (18)</u> Providing PCC/RCC					
in F and do do					
P/33 19.13 m ³					
@ ₹ 6016.27/m ³ ₹ 115091=28					

Continuation ₹ 62,07,475=08

Continuation $(64, 18, 30) = 23$

[illegible]